Yvonne Badenhorst

From: Etienne Cilliers

Sent: Wednesday, 19 April 2023 09:43
To: Yvonne Badenhorst

Subject: FW: TIC - Roll for 28 April 2023

Attachments: TIC - Roll for 28 April 2023.docx

General Manager
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From: Gcobisa Mahlutshana <GMahlutshana@judiciary.org.za>

Sent: Wednesday, 19 April 2023 09:05

To: Kgomotso Ramokoka <KRamokoka@judiciary.org.za>; Thabiso Mokobi <TMokobi@judiciary.org.za>

Cc: Karabo Munene <KMunene@judiciary.org.za>; Tumelo Ledwaba <TLedwaba@judiciary.org.za>; Nakedi Mohale
<NMohale@judiciary.org.za>; motionspretoria@gmail.com; Matthew Batista <MBatista@judiciary.org.za>;
ppv@ppv.co.za; Cornelius Silaule <csilaule@judiciary.org.za>; Raisibe Mabina <RMabina@judiciary.org.za>; Zanele
Manyathi <ZManyathi@judiciary.org.za>; Yvonnemo@raf.co.za; adele@lawcircle.co.za; Etienne Cilliers
<manager@ptabar.com>; secretary@ptabar.co.za

Subject: TIC - Roll for 28 April 2023

Good morning
Kindly receive the TIC roll listing matters scheduled for hearing on 28 April 2023.

Regards
G Mahlutshana

Disclaimer

The information contained in this communication from the sender is confidential. It is intended solely for use by the recipient and
others authorized to receive it. If you are not the recipient, you are hereby notified that any disclosure, copying, distribution or taking
action in relation of the contents of this information is strictly prohibited and may be unlawful.

This email has been scanned for viruses and malware, and may have been automatically archived by Mimecast Ltd, an innovator in
Software as a Service (SaaS) for business. Providing a safer and more useful place for your human generated data. Specializing in;
Security, archiving and compliance. To find out more Click Here.
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IN THE HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA
(GAUTENG DIVISION PRETORIA)

(TRIALS / SPECIAL INTERLOCUTORY COURT ROLL)

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE (MUNZHELELE J)

JUDGE’S SECRETARY: Kgomotso Ramokoka

CONTACT NUMBER:

(012) 492 6828

EMAIL ADDRESS: KRamokoka@judiciary.org.za

BALOYI G VS RAF 2908/2015
VAN DER MERWE A VS RAF 11282/20
VAN ROOIAROBOCM VS RAF 28663/19
NHANTUMBO AJ VS RAF 70394/18
MAHLANGU J VS RAF 30697/15
MAKHALEMELE M L VS RAF 57604/18
MAZIBUKO B G VS RAF 48203/17
NSELETM VS RAF 74017/19
LEDIMAN P VS RAF 19951/19
MALATIJIEG M OBO P VS RAF 75229/19
MDHLULI M VS RAF 60264/19
MABULEJ T VS RAF 24441/13
MORUMO S M VS RAF 16454/19
MATHUNYA N A VS RAF 20051/19
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KHOMU R VS RAF 36141/13
THOKWANE A KEKAE VS RAF 34084/19
NTULIY VS RAF 4225/2016
ERASMUS F VS RAF 33362/15
MOFOKENG J B VS RAF 5241/2018
MLONDLENIIN VS RAF 66523/19
KHOSANB VS RAF 76602/17
MALULEKE J Z VS RAF 21558/19
YOUHE VS RAF 1653/2010
MANYAMA F VS RAF 26447/13
MAHLANGUN T VS RAF 43132/18
MTSWENIR D VS RAF 39926/20
CHUMA S VS RAF 39386/19
MARINGA T VS RAF 73522/19
FEIKIE RATHULO VS RAF 33750/17
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IN THE HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA

(GAUTENG DIVISION PRETORIA)

(TRIALS / SPECIAL INTERLOCUTORY COURT ROLL)

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE (ALLY A J)

JUDGE’S SECRETARY: Thabiso Mokobi

CONTACT NUMBER: (012) 492 6792

EMAIL ADDRESS: TMokobi@judiciary.org.za

MATHIBE S F VS RAF 52433/16
ZONDOBVW VS RAF 79096/18
SIBIYALR VS RAF 64824/13
MOTLELECS VS RAF 68110/13
ZULUT VS RAF 92426/16
MATUBALM VS RAF 82999/14
DLAMINIS N VS RAF 14894/18
MOLEKUDI P E VS RAF 65187/15
MODISAOTSILEA L VS RAF 29681/22
MTABANITJ VS RAF 36015/19
TSOTETSIS M VS RAF 22444/20
MZIMA S VS RAF 63986/17
NGWENYATC VS RAF 57165/20
NANNURI L K VS RAF 63897/20




15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

SLABBERTHLG VS RAF 17761/19
MOENG N OBOMS VS RAF 76779/19
MACHAVIESOBOTM VS RAF 37409/17
KHWINANA W L VS RAF 66567/14
MALULEKA S W VS RAF 56348/20
RAMOKONOPI C VS RAF 24385/19
MLINGENIN S VS RAF 38029/18
SELOTLEGENG M M VS RAF 59787/17
NTENEA M VS RAF 83732/15
NKOKO TJ VS RAF 42577/18
KRUGER M VS RAF 5113/2020
MOGOANE E VS RAF 45794/19
MONGCANTSI N VS RAF 22153/19
MHUKUTA W VS RAF 80239/17
KHOZALFN VS RAF 30757/17
LUTURAAIOBOK VS RAF 48933/21
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